V3.0
BW-IMU127C Series
Low Cost Modbus Inertial
Measurement Unit
Technical Manual
BW-IMU127C Series
Low Cost Modbus Inertial Measurement Unit
BW-IMU127C is a high-precision inertial measurement unit that can measure the angular

Low Cost Modbus Inertial Measurement Unit
Executive standard
Order information
Product model Communication mode Package situation
BW-IMU127C-485 RS485 IP67 Package /Metal joint
BW-IMU127C-232 RS232 IP67 Package /Metal joint
BW-IMU127C-TTL TTL IP67 Package /Metal joint
● National Standard (Draft) for Static Calibration of Biaxial Inclination Sensors
● GB/T 191 SJ 20873-2003 General Specification for Tiltmeters and Levelling
Devices
BW-IMU127C series
Low Cost Modbus Inertial
Measurement Unit
Wuxi Bewis Sensing Technology LLC
Add：Building 30, No.58 Xiuxi Road, Binhu District,